Shanghai Geso Systems Industrial PLC
Address:No.15,Lane 38,Cao Li Road,Jinshan District,Shanghai,China
Website：www.gesosystems.net     TEL: +86 21- 57895398
Ve
rs
io
n
nu

m/Hr L/min L/S mbar Torr Pa L/min gal/min
BLZ50 180/216 3000/3600 50/60
0.02
/
0.01
0.015
/
0.0075
2
7.5/7.5
2900
/
3550
65 40 0.85 2.50 0.67 295
BLZ70 250/300 4200/5000 70/84 7.5/7.5 80 40 0.85 2.60 0.70 350
BLZ110 400/480 6600/7920 110/132 11/15 100 65 1.40 2.80 0.75 480
BLZ150 540/650 9000/10800 150/180 18.5/18.5 150 65 2.00 3.00 0.80 520
BLZ200 720/850 2000/14400 200/240 22/22 150 65 2.00 4.00 1.07 680
BLZ70PM 250/300 4200/5000 70/84 5.5/7.5 65 40 0.85 2.50 0.67 295
BLZ110PM 400/480 6600/7920 110/132 7.5/11 80 40 0.85 2.50 0.67 350
BLZ160PM 580/700 9600/11500 160/192 11/15 100 65 1.40 2.60 0.70 480
BLZ220PM 800/960 13200/15800 220/264 15/18.5 150 65 2.00 2.80 0.75 520
BLZ330PM 1200/1440 9800/23700 330/396 22/22 150 65 2.00 3.50 0.94 680
BLZ300PM 1080/1290 8000/21600 300/360 0.5/0.3 0.38/0.22 50/30 18.5/18.5 150 65 2.00 2.80 0.75 520
Dry Oil-free Screw
               Vacuum Pumps
The rotor of the screw pump is tested with G1 level
dynamic balance, so that there is little vibration during

Nominal
speed
(m²/hr)
Ultimate
Pressure
mbar(a)
InletDiam
(mm)
OutletDiam
(mm)
Dimensions（mm）
Speed
(50/60Hz)
RPM
L W H
BAZ-11VPM 750 200 DN125 DN100 1400 1050 1140 11
BAZ-15VPM 900 200 DN125 DN100 1400 1050 1140 15
BAZ-22VPM 1200 200 DN125 DN100 1400 1050 1140 22
BAZ-22VSPM 1500 200 DN150 DN150 2200 1350 1600 22
BAZ-30VPM 1880 200 DN150 DN150 2200 1350 1600 30
BAZ-37VPM 1980 200 DN150 DN150 2200 1350 1600 37
BAZ-37VSPM 2550 200 DN200 DN150 2200 1350 1600 37
BAZ-45VPM 3050 200 DN200 DN150 2200 1350 1600 45
BAZ-55VPM 3500 200 DN200 DN150 2200 1350 1600 55
BAZ-55VSPM 4000 200 DN300 DN200 2660 1770 1950 55
BAZ-75VPM 5100 200 DN300 DN200 2660 1770 1950 75
BAZ-90VPM 6000 200 DN300 DN200 2660 1770 1950 90
BAZ-110VPM 7500 200 DN300 DN200 2660 1770 1950 110
Frequency Conversion
       Oil-free Screw Vacuum Pumps
High Efficiency And Energy Saving
More energy efficient than water ring pumps 40%

quantity
(L)
Operating
temperature
(℃）
Inlet
Diam
(mm)
Outlet
Diam
(mm)
 Dimensions
（mm）  Power
(kw)
L  W H
BAZ-450PM+ 450 0.35 12 0-46 DN80 DN50 1170 950 1060 5.5
BAZ-580PM+ 580 0.35 12 0-46 DN80 DN50 1170 950 1060 7.5
BAZ-730PM+ 730 0.35 16 0-46 DN80 DN50 1400 1050 1140 11
BAZ-900PM+ 900 0.35 16 0-46 DN80 DN50 1400 1050 1140 15
BAZ-1300PM+ 1300 0.35 40 0-46 DN150 DN100 1850 1600 1470 22
BAZ-1800PM+ 1800 0.35 40 0-46 DN150 DN100 1850 1600 1470 30
BAZ-2200PM+ 2200 0.35 40 0-46 DN150 DN100 1850 1600 1470 37
BAZ-3000PM+ 3200 1.00 85 0-46 DN150 DN125 2250 1650 1689 45
BAZ-3800PM+ 3800 1.00 85 0-46 DN150 DN125 2250 1650 1689 55
BAZ-4600PM+ 4600 1.00 85 0-46 DN200 DN150 3000 2050 2000 75
BAZ-5400PM+ 5400 1.00 90 0-46 DN200 DN150 3000 2050 2000 90
BAZ-6500PM+ 6500 1.00 105 0-46 DN200 DN150 3000 2050 2000 110
Oil Lubricated
       Screw Vacuum Pumps
BAZ-PM+ Series
New generation of intelligent
oil-lubricated screw vacuum
pumps
Product Features
Notes：If the above parameters are changed, no further notice will be given, the program parameters shall prevail, and customized
special models are acceptable.
15 16
Product Features
 Model
Ultimate Pressure
Pumping
Speed
 (L/s)
Inlet Diam
(mm)
 Outlet Diam
(mm)
 Motor
Power(kW)
Pa Torr
B2H-15G 6×10-2 4.5×10-4 15 50 40 2.2 Air Cooling 175
B2H-30G 6×10-2 4.5×10-4 30 63 50 4.0 100 380
B2H-50G 6×10-2 4.5×10-4 50 76 56 5.5 100 375
B2H-70GA(P) 6×10-2 4.5×10-4 70 80 50 7.5 150 710
B2H-120GB 6×10-2 4.5×10-4 120 100 80 11.0 200 738
B2H-160GA 6×10-2 4.5×10-4 160 100 80 15.0 200 922
BH-70G(B) 1 7.5×10-3 70 80 50 5.5 150 525
BH-150 1 7.5×10-3 150 100 80 15.0 200 830
BH-150G 1 7.5×10-3 150 100 80 7.5 200 970
Speed
(50/60Hz)
RPM
Cooling Water

17 18
 Model
Ultimate  Pressure
Pumping
Speed (L/s)
Inlet Diam
(mm)
Outlet Diam
(mm)
Motor Power
(kW)
Cooling Water
Consumption
(kg/h)
(Pa) (Torr)
BH-30GK 0.6 4.5×10-3 30 50 73 3.00 Air Cooling 250
BH-50GK 0.6 4.5×10-3 50 80 73 4.00 100 335
BH-80GK 0.6 4.5×10-4 80 80 80 7.50 150 580
BH-150GK 0.6 4.5×10-3 150 100 100 11.0 200 825
BH-180GA 1.0 7.5×10-3 180 160 100 15.0 450 1155
BH-200GA 1.0 7.5×10-3 200 160 100 15.0 450 1155
BH-230GA 1.0 7.5×10-3 230 160 100 18.5 450 1175
BH-300GA 1.0 7.5×10-3 300 160 100 22.0 700 1525
BH-150GF 1.0 7.5×10-3 150 100 100 11.0 200 905
BH-200GF 1.0 7.5×10-3 200 160 100 15.0 450 1255
BH-300GF 1.0 7.5×10-3 300 160 100 22.0 700 1650
Technical Parameters
New Generation Of
         Slide Valve Vacuum Pumps
Speed

Diam
(mm)
Outlet
Diam
(mm)
Max.permissible
Diff.pressure
Speed(50/60Hz)
RPM
Motor
Power
(kW)
Weight
(kg)
(Pa) (Torr) (Pa) (Torr ) (Pa) (Torr)
BZJP-70 5×10-2 3.7×10-4 70 80 80 / / 8000 60 1.10 110
BZJP-150A 5×10-2 3.7×10-4 150 100 100 / / 4000 30 2.20 190
BZJP-300A 5×10-2 3.7×10-4 300 150 150 / / 4000 30 4.00 265
BZJP-600A 5×10-2 3.7×10-4 600 200 200 / / 2700 20 7.50 570
BZJP-1200C 5×10-2 3.7×10-4 1200 250 200 / / 2700 20 11.0 770
BZJP-2500A 5×10-2 3.7×10-4 2500 320 320 / / 2700 20 18.5 1350
BZJ-150A 5×10-2 3.7×10-4 150 100 100 6700 50 / / 2.20 180
BZJ-300A 5×10-2 3.7×10-4 300 150 150 5300 40 / / 4.00 250
BZJ-600A 5×10-2 3.7×10-4 600 200 200 5300 40 / / 7.50 550
BZJ-1200C 5×10-2 3.7×10-4 1200 250 200 4000 30 / / 11.0 730
Technical Parameters
Roots Vacuum Pumps
Product
Overview

 Inlet Outlet
Diam
(mm)
 The Cooling
GaslnletDiam
(mm)
Max.Compression
At Zero
Throughpu
(50/60Hz)
Speed
RPMPre-stage
pump
Direct
discharge
BLQ-450 5×10-2 2.0×10 ⁴ 450 990 200 2×φ100 30 5.5 ～ 45
BLQ-600 5×10-2 1.3×10 ⁴ 600 1490 200 2×φ100 40 7.5 ～ 60
BLQ-900 5×10-2 2.0×10 ⁴ 900 990 250 2×φ160 32 11 ～ 90
BLQ-1200 5×10-2 1.3×10 ⁴ 1200 1490 250 2×φ160 43 11 ～ 132
BLQ-2500 5×10-2 2.0×10 ⁴ 2500 990 400 2×φ160 35 18.5 ～ 250
BLQ-3750 5×10-2 1.3×10 ⁴ 3750 1490 400 2×φ160 45 30 ～ 250
Model
UItimate Pressure(Pa) Pumping
Speed
(L/s)